Academic Support Impact

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. This will highlight the promotion, delivery and implementation of impactful, creative, FUN and engaging programs in Math Matters, Readers to Leaders, Science, Technology & Engineering as well as all other programs that fall under the Academic Support Pillar. This can be specifically for a Club, staff member, Admin Dept or team of staff.

Administrative Staff

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. This person has excellent communication, customer service skills, data management and reporting, and provides unconditional Club support.

Club

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. Factors to include are safety, frequency of member attendance, percentage of membership growth, percentage growth of Average Daily Participation, local and national awards, significant events, customer service, data management, reporting, partnerships, and working well with other Clubs.

Club Director

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. This person goes above and beyond daily responsibilities, motivates others to succeed, works well with others, and exhibits team work throughout the organization.

Hinckley Award (Annual)

BGCM will recognize one Hinckley Award winner. This award is traditionally presented annually to the BGCM staff member who exemplifies the untiring service and dedication to the Clubs. This was a characteristic of William R. Hinckley, the Club's first director and the consummate Boys & Girls Club professional.

Program/Creative Activity

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. Additionally, highlighting the staff who excels in the promotion, delivery, implementation, and completion of an impactful, creative, FUN and unique program OR activity. This can be specifically for a Club, staff member, Admin Dept or team of staff.

Program Specialist

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. This award also recognizes efforts and engagement with the promotion, delivery, and implementation of fun, creative, impactful programs and special events within the Boys & Girls Club Pillars.

Safety Champion

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. Recognition of a staff member or team that exemplifies extraordinary efforts that result in increase safety for BGCM members, staff, volunteers and physical space. This can be specifically for a Club, staff member, Admin Dept or team of staff.

Support Staff

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. This will highlight a custodial staff, kitchen staff or Front Office Manager who exemplifies dedication to their role, has excellent communication, consistent and accurate data management and reporting accuracy. They support the Clubs to see a need and fill a need and are a can do professional.

Technology Champion

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. Recognition of promotion, delivery, implementation, and completion of high-level, tech-based programs as well as securing and maintaining all tech equipment. This can be specifically for a Club, staff member, Admin Dept or team of staff.

Volunteer Program

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. This will highlight a Club, staff member, Admin Dept or team of staff that utilizes volunteers to increase impact at BGCM and follow all BGCM Volunteer policies correctly.

Youth Development Professional

Recognition of who best embodies the vision, mission and values of the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Midlands. Youth Development Professionals and Tiger Team staff members are a part of this category. This award also recognizes efforts and engagement with the promotion, delivery, and implementation of fun, creative, impactful programs and special events within the Boys & Girls Club Pillars.